BLACKROCK INC.

BLACKROCK INC.

ISIN:  US09290D1019

Overview

2024/09/30 17:35:49

Price
845.50 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 09290D101

-0.62% (-5.30)

US09290D1019
BLK

Xetra

EUR

Financial

Stock

137,751 EUR
S&P 500

847.20 EUR
848.50 EUR
840.70 EUR
850.80 EUR
843.76579 EUR
190

160,315.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/14 =
2024/09/27 g
2024/09/27
2024/09/23 ]
2024/09/11 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US09290D1019&ID_NOTATION=273433202
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US09290D1019&ID_NOTATION=273433202
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=495eaee76d2e201074ad8886a86f8661495e78479d8b002a24aa5cf5163c8fad&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=913ff863d8b5756da&time=1729433873&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f16c4bb4fa94a62318e67a7032b95046085138d534dabd9989740bfc27fda34&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=85d188e4ba27c6c37&time=1729433873&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ab929935c8d021a356f326a4a0ccbdc35e16db7293262b1f952a5116970b2e8&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=def33cf4c6ac0ff88&time=1729433873&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a96aff5ca0d0267b7492a11576231c8697a3fa482510236d9b22b64c3b13cdf2&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6ea110a45ed74da50&time=1729433873&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d5800b164410d8d515966f4de1a56ff5ecb6fb0a6802262e7a8ae20216c2a25f&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f00ded05c4631b421&time=1729433873&tool=RSC

BLACKROCK INC.

Details

2024/09/30 17:35:49

Price
845.50 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.62% (-5.30)

ISIN US09290D1019
Symbol BLK
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 137,751 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 847.20 EUR
High 848.50 EUR
Low 840.70 EUR
Close (prev. day) 850.80 EUR
VWAP 843.76579 EUR
Volume (pcs) 190
Trading volume 160,315.50
Number of trades 38
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +9.21% +36.72% +15.00%
Perf (abs.) +71.30 +227.10 +110.30
Beta 0.77 0.94 1.21
Volatility 16.92 17.83 24.75

ERSTE
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
09/30

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2023/

Time

17:35

13:00

22:27

21:31

{IESS

Price

845.50 EUR

927.10 EUR

927.30 EUR

924.80 EUR

513.00 CHF

844.48 EUR (311
808.50 EUR (267
765.77 EUR (338

856.80 EUR (2024/09/26

690.30 EUR (2024/04/19
856.80 EUR (2024/09/26
567.40 EUR (2023/10/30

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.16 38
0.00 3
2.26 180
0.06 11
0.00 1
2/4

)
)
)
727.74 EUR (373)
)
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)


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=273433202
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=131818143
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=478582194
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116287473

BLACKROCK INC.

ERSTE

Group

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03/23

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/16

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

22:00

19:25

16:13

21:09

17:25

17:51

20:26

17:44

19:30

08:08

1,007.02 USD

926.60 EUR

1,002.81 USD

926.90 EUR

920.10 EUR

927.10 EUR

938.20 EUR

921.20 EUR

923.30 EUR

922.10 EUR

508.06

0.00

0.08

0.00

0.00

0.21

0.02

0.05

0.00

0.00

29,416
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=256135
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=478582192
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742544
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=478582195
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=478582196
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=478582191
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210888
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210888
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907137
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907137
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218329603
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=478582193

BLACKROCK INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

BlackRock.

Contact Details
BLACKROCK INC.

50 Hudson Yards - 10001 New York
Telefon: +1-212-810-5800

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Amin Al-Nasser
Charles Robbins
Cheryl Mills
Fabrizio Freda
Gordon Nixon
Hans Vestberg
Kristin Peck
Marco Antonio
Slim Domit
Margaret Johnson
Mark Wilson
Murry Gerber
Pamela Daley
Robert Kapito
Susan Wagner
William Ford
Laurence Fink
Caroline Heller
Christopher
Meade

Derek Stein
Marc Comerchero

Martin Small

Robert Goldstein

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

4/4


mailto:-

	BLACKROCK INC.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board



